POKAL SLOVENIJE INDIVIDUALNE SESTAVE
22.10.2022 - Absolutna kategorija 1.skupina() - All Around
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KRG TiM 1 Aksentijevi¢, Vedeneeva,
Javh Arko, Vedeneeva
KRG TiM

Gregori¢, Krasovec, Gregori¢, KraSovec
SD MOSTE - Luna, Brigita

SD Moste

KRG ND 1 Ponikvar,Boldyreva,
Gerkman, Zajc

KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana

KRG TiM 4 Havryliv, Podvratnik,
Havryliv, Ivankovi¢

KRG TiM

SK FAVORIT 1 Pucnik, Jagodi¢, Pu¢nik,
Povoden

Sportni Klub Favorit

KRG TiM 2 Blaz, Zamaratskikh, Lapanje,
Zamaratskikh

KRG TiM

KRG Siska Polak, Apollonio, Jevnikar,
Polak

KRG Siska

KRG TiM 3 Fedorova, Namurs, Zajc,
Fedorova

KRG TiM

KRG ND 2 Loboda, Valant, Kraéman,
Loboda

KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana

Nemes, Koncek, Kolar, Nemes$ SD
MOSTE - Inka, Ela, Vida

SD Moste

SK FAVORIT 2 Dukari¢, Cof, Cof, Dukari¢
Sportni Klub Favorit

DSrg Branik Maribor
Petkovi¢,Drevensek,Stopajnik,Kokotovi¢
DSRG Branik Maribor

As Udinese 1 Dragas Tara ; Tavano
Isabelle
As Udinese
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Year

Ol

D A
26.550

E Ded.
(3)

11.500 7.550 7.500

26.350 (4)

11.800 7.100 7.450
25.850 (5)
11.900 7.600 6.650 -0.30
27.250 (1)

11.900 7.550 7.800

25.500 (6)

12.700 6.700 6.700 -0.60

17.500 (12)

5.200 5.950 6.350
27.150 (2)
11.500 8.100 7.550
24.200 (7)

10.000 7.150 7.050

21.000 (8)

7.800 6.600 6.600
20.000 (9)
8.600 6.000

19.950 (10
6.200 6.550

18.000

5.700 -0.30

7.200
(11)
6.100 6.050 5.850
30.700 (0oC)

13.600 8.550 8.550

o

D A
34.200

E Ded.
(1)

15.900 9.300 9.000

23.350 (5)

10.500 7.500 5.950 -0.60
26.300 (3)
10.800 7.750 7.750
23.550 (1)

9.400 7.200 6.950

22.300 (7)

8.300 6.750 7.250

27.750 (2)

11.900 7.700 8.150
19.250 (12)
6.500 6.450 6.300
19.550 (11)

6.400 6.350 6.800

19.700 (10)

6.500 6.800 6.400
22.450 (6)
7.700 7.350 7.400

21.400 (8)
6.400 6.500

21.050

8.500
(9)
8.000 6.500 6.550
22,900 (0oC)

8.600 7.500 6.800

D

10.400

11.100

9.000

12.700

10.200

7.600

7.500

7.200

7.800

5.400

7.800

6.700

9.100

u

A
24.550

E Ded.
(3)

7.050 7.100

24.650 (2)
6.800 6.750
22.750 (5)
7.450 6.300
27.400 (1)
7.650 7.050
23.850 (4)
7.200 6.450
20.500 (9)
6.000 6.900
21.550 (6)
6.950 7.100
18.200 (11)
5.600 5.400
20.850 (7)
6.950 6.100
17.850 (12)
6.300

20.800 (8)
6.600 6.400

18.350

6.150

(10)
6.000 5.650
23.050 (00C)

7.600 6.950 -0.60

D
D A E Ded.
32.250 (1)

14.300 9.200 8.750

25.550 (3)

11.000 7.700 6.850

24.650 (5)

9.900 7.600 7.150

16.250 (11)

4.800 5.800 5.650

21.500 (7)

7.800 6.850 6.850

27.200 (2)

11.400 7.800 8.000

24.950 (4)

9.200 7.950 7.800

23.750 (6)

9.700 7.100 6.950

19.900 (9)

6.800 6.600 6.500

20.750 (8)

8.600 5.950 6.200
13.400 (12)
5.250 3.950

17.850

4.200
(10)
6.600 6.000 5.550 -0.30
30.450 (00C)

13.600 8.500 8.350

Score

117.550

99.900

99.550

94.450

93.150

92,950

92.900

85.700

81.450

81.050

75.550

75.250




